
Sr.No 

(1) 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 
Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Particular 

(2) 
E-Tender No. & Name of 

Tender 

Tender Downloading Dates 
& time. Tender Sale 

period. 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 
Tender Documents. 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

Tender Amount 

EMD Amount 

MAHATRANSCO 

Tender Fees 

Mahac�shtro Stalo Eloctricty Tranamission Ca, Ltd. 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

RFx No :- 7000029897 
E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-41/23-24 
E-Tender for work of providing & fixing of special type of 
earthing system by using maintenance free earthing for 400kv 
Kalwa - Padgha Ckt - 1 & 2 and 400kV Kalwa - Talegaon (D/C) 
line under EHV O&M Dn., Kalwa. 

From Dt: 10.02.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 19,02.2024, 09:59 Hrs 

Description 
(3) 

On or before DT: 19.02.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs 

Dt. 19.02.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid 
Dt. 19.02.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (ifpossible) Commercial Bid 

Rs 98,68,040/- (Including all taxes) 
Rs. 98,680.40/ 

Rs. 500/-+ GST 

For further details visit our Website https://stmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760 184S/9769006245/7506379055 

Note : All eligible Supplier/ Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal 
of MSETCL. 

1 

(Vijay B Aware) 
Superintending Engineer 

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

